TERRIFIC WINES

Nr.

79246

72877

74745

79900

92979

95221

54454

57956

56307

56210

5961601

58908

51860

93369

Namn

Baltos

Muga Blanco

Les Sorts Blanc

Les Musardises Rouge

Gramona Celler Batlle

Lalama

R Rabiega rosé

Lalume

Gramona Mart

Gramona Innoble

El Rey

Clos Santini Patrimonio Vieille Vigne

Blanc

Les Sorts Serra Catalana

Attis Mar

Monte Bluna Tinta Mitda

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se

Utskriftsdatum: 2024-05-02

Argéng
2020
2021
2021
2020
2012
2020
2020
2018

2021

2022
2020

2021
2018

2020

Producent

Dominio de Tares

Bodegas Muga

Celler Masroig

Domaine Les Grandes Costes

Gramona

Dominio do Bibei

Domaine Rabiega

Dominio do Bibei

Gramona

Gramona

Celler Masroig

Vignerons Corsican

Celler Masroig

Attis Bodegas y Vifiedos

Monte Bluna

Land

Spanien

Spanien

Spanien

Frankrike

Spanien

Spanien

Frankrike

Spanien

Spanien

Spanien

Spanien

Frankrike

Spanien

Spanien

Portugal

Typ
Rott
Vitt
Vitt
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rosé
Vitt
Rosé
Rosé

Rott

Vitt

Rott
Vitt

Rott

Volym
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

Pris*

145 kr

149 kr

199 kr

169 kr

679 kr

225 kr

1150 kr

229 kr

179 kr

299 kr

99 kr

325 kr

279 kr

799 kr

259 kr



